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17
57
76
72
66
58
74
48
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36
25
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44
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52
46
15
76
12
65
49
34
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13
38

The Library's Summer Reading Program
Completion (20 Hours Logged), 2024

School Name (in SRP database)

Adelante Schools at Emma Donnan
Amy Beverland Elementary (MSD)
Anna Brochhausen School 88
Arlington Middle School

Arsenal Technical High School

Belzer Middle School

Brebeuf Jesuit Preparatory School
Broad Ripple Middle School

Brook Park Elementary School (MSD)
Brookside School 54

Butler Lab @ Eliza Blaker #55

Butler Lab @ William Bell #60
Cardinal Ritter High School

Cathedral High School

Center for Inquiry #2 at Benjamin Harrison
Center for Inquiry #27 at Charity Dye
Center for Inquiry #57 at George Julian
Center for Inquiry #70 at Mary Nicholson
Center for Inquiry #79 at Carl Wilde
Center for Inquiry #84 at Joseph J. Bingham
Central Catholic School

Charles Warren Fairbanks Sch 105
Christel House Academy South
Christel House Academy West
Christian Park School 82

Clarence Farrington School 61
Covenant Christian High School
Crestview Elementary School (MSD)
Crispus Attucks High School

Daniel Webster School 46

Decatur Central High School

Eleanor Skillen #34

Ernie Pyle School 90

Fall Creek Valley Middle School

Forest Glen Elementary School (MSD)
Frederick Douglass #19

George Washington Carver School 87
George Washington High School
Harrison Hill Elementary School (MSD)
Harshman Middle School 101

Henry W. Longfellow Medical/STEM Middle School 28
Heritage Christian School

Holy Angels Catholic School

# of

Students
who Met

Goal
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16
91

Enrollment
(DOE, 24-25)

451
800
326
365
2360
1119
829
623
637
366
301
381
608
1136
303
348
165
351
472
360
248
398
971
485
251
451
396
591
1263
416
1974
328
268
1355
971
259
246
729
750
509
538
607
70

% of
Students
who Met

Goal

0%
9%
1%
0%
0%
0%
1%
0%
1%
2%
19%
13%
1%
0%
21%
9%
8%
19%
0%
16%
1%
0%
1%
1%
1%
0%
2%
6%
0%
1%
0%
0%
1%
1%
9%
0%
10%
0%
1%
2%
1%
10%
1%




# of % of
Students Enrollment Students
who Met (DOE, 24-25) who Met

School Name (in SRP database)

Goal Goal
9 Holy Cross Lutheran School 59 434  14%
54 Howe Middle School 3 455 1%
53 Indian Creek Elementary School 5 712 1%
42 Indiana School For The Deaf 4 311 1%
26 James A. Garfield School 31 8 173 5%
39 James Russell Lowell 51 5 363 1%
76 James Whitcomb Riley #43 240 0%
76 Jonathan Jennings # 109 275 0%
70 Lawrence Central High School 6 2517 0%
64 Lawrence North High School 12 2799 0%
71 Lew Wallace School 107 1 440 0%
24 Mary Evelyn Castle Elementary School (MSD) 49 778 6%
51 Meredith Nicholson School 96 3 391 1%
16 Merle Sidener Academy 20 228 9%
11 Nativity Catholic School 38 373 10%
61 Northwest Middle School 3 623 0%
32 Oaklandon Elementary School (MSD) 11 507 2%
1 Oaks Academy - Brookside 104 301  35%
2 Oaks Academy - Fall Creek 102 409 25%
23 Oaks Academy Middle School 26 390 7%
14 Our Lady Of Lourdes School 20 213 9%
76 Ralph Waldo Emerson #58 241 0%
68 Riverside High School 1 388 0%
41 Robert Lee Frost School 106 4 308 1%
7 Rousseau McClellan School 91 79 506 16%
30 Shepherd Community Academy 3 108 3%
60 Shortridge High School 6 1206 0%
28 Skiles Test Elementary School (MSD) 20 558 4%
45 South Grove Intermediate School 7 586 1%
33 St. Anthony Catholic School 5 243 2%
21 St. Barnabas School 34 474 7%
27 St. Joan of Arc Catholic School 10 228 4%
22 St. Matthew School 25 374 7%
76 St. Philip Neri Catholic School 279 0%
8 St. Richard's Episcopal School 54 348 16%
37 Sunnyside Elementary School (MSD) 11 714 2%
20 Theodore Potter School 74 16 208 8%
47 Thomas D Gregg School 15 6 525 1%
29 William McKinley School 39 12 386 3%
76 William Penn Middle School 367 0%

35 Winding Ridge Elementary School (MSD) 12 626 2%
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