## The Library's Summer Reading Program Completion (20 Hours Logged), 2024

	# of			
Donk	Cabaal Nama (in CDD databasa)	Students	Enrollment	Students
Rank	School Name (in SRP database)	who Met	(DOE, 24-25)	who Met
		Goal		Goal
76	Adelante Schools at Emma Donnan		451	0%
17	Amy Beverland Elementary (MSD)	69	800	9%
57	Anna Brochhausen School 88	2	326	1%
76	Arlington Middle School		365	0%
72	Arsenal Technical High School	5	2360	0%
66	Belzer Middle School	4	1119	0%
58	Brebeuf Jesuit Preparatory School	5	829	1%
74	Broad Ripple Middle School	1	623	0%
48	Brook Park Elementary School (MSD)	7	637	1%
31	Brookside School 54	9 57	366	2%
5 10	Butler Lab @ Eliza Blaker #55 Butler Lab @ William Bell #60	49	301 381	19% 13%
55	Cardinal Ritter High School	49	608	1%
67	Cathedral High School	4	1136	0%
3	Center for Inquiry #2 at Benjamin Harrison	64	303	21%
18	Center for Inquiry #27 at Charity Dye	30	348	9%
19	Center for Inquiry #57 at George Julian	14	165	8%
4	Center for Inquiry #70 at Mary Nicholson	67	351	19%
72	Center for Inquiry #79 at Carl Wilde	1	472	0%
6	Center for Inquiry #84 at Joseph J. Bingham	57	360	16%
43	Central Catholic School	3	248	1%
69	Charles Warren Fairbanks Sch 105	1	398	0%
40	Christel House Academy South	13	971	1%
56	Christel House Academy West	3	485	1%
50	Christian Park School 82	2	251	1%
63	Clarence Farrington School 61	2	451	0%
36	Covenant Christian High School	7	396	2%
25	Crestview Elementary School (MSD)	36	591	6%
75	Crispus Attucks High School	1	1263	0%
44	Daniel Webster School 46	5	416	1%
62	Decatur Central High School	9	1974	0%
76	Eleanor Skillen #34	_	328	0%
52	Ernie Pyle School 90	2	268	1%
46	Fall Creek Valley Middle School	16	1355	1%
15	Forest Glen Elementary School (MSD)	91	971	9%
76	Frederick Douglass #19	2.1	259	0%
12	George Washington Carver School 87	24	246	10%
65	George Washington High School	3	729	0%
49 34	Harrison Hill Elementary School (MSD)	8	750	1%
59	Harshman Middle School 101	10	509	2%
13	Henry W. Longfellow Medical/STEM Middle School 28 Heritage Christian School	59	538 607	1% 10%
38	Holy Angels Catholic School	1	70	10%
30	Hory Angels Gatholic School		70	1 70

		# of	# of	
		Students	Enrollment	% of Students
Rank	School Name (in SRP database)	who Met	(DOE, 24-25)	who Met
		Goal	(202, 2 : 20,	Goal
9	Holy Cross Lutheran School	59	434	14%
54	Howe Middle School	3	455	1%
53	Indian Creek Elementary School	5	712	1%
42	Indiana School For The Deaf	4	311	1%
26	James A. Garfield School 31	8	173	5%
39	James Russell Lowell 51	5	363	1%
76	James Whitcomb Riley #43		240	0%
76	Jonathan Jennings # 109		275	0%
70	Lawrence Central High School	6	2517	0%
64	Lawrence North High School	12	2799	0%
71	Lew Wallace School 107	1	440	0%
24	Mary Evelyn Castle Elementary School (MSD)	49	778	6%
51	Meredith Nicholson School 96	3	391	1%
16	Merle Sidener Academy	20	228	9%
11	Nativity Catholic School	38	373	10%
61	Northwest Middle School	3	623	0%
32	Oaklandon Elementary School (MSD)	11	507	2%
1	Oaks Academy - Brookside	104	301	35%
2	Oaks Academy - Fall Creek	102	409	25%
23	Oaks Academy Middle School	26	390	7%
14	Our Lady Of Lourdes School	20	213	9%
76	Ralph Waldo Emerson #58		241	0%
68	Riverside High School	1	388	0%
41	Robert Lee Frost School 106	4	308	1%
7	Rousseau McClellan School 91	79	506	16%
30	Shepherd Community Academy	3	108	3%
60	Shortridge High School	6	1206	0%
28	Skiles Test Elementary School (MSD)	20	558	4%
45	South Grove Intermediate School	7	586	1%
33	St. Anthony Catholic School	5	243	2%
21	St. Barnabas School	34	474	7%
27	St. Joan of Arc Catholic School	10	228	4%
22	St. Matthew School	25	374	7%
76	St. Philip Neri Catholic School		279	0%
8	St. Richard's Episcopal School	54	348	16%
37	Sunnyside Elementary School (MSD)	11	714	2%
20	Theodore Potter School 74	16	208	8%
47	Thomas D Gregg School 15	6	525	1%
29	William McKinley School 39	12	386	3%
76	William Penn Middle School		367	0%
35	Winding Ridge Elementary School (MSD)	12	626	2%